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Date: 03.05.2024

Exam Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name 

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
21-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and Traffic 

Rules

BEDU-1224 REG

23-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

2 Priciples of Human Nutrition BFOD 1201 REG / RP

25-05-2024 ( Sat) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

2 Human Physiology BFOD 1204 REG / RP

28-05-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

2 Technology of Food Preservation BFOD 1203 REG / RP

30-05-2024 ( Thu) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

2 Mushroom Production BMCR-1203 REG / RP

03-06-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

2 Community Nutrition BFOD 1202 REG / RP

22-05-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

4 Nutritional Biochemistry BFOD  2407 REG / RP

24-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

4 Basic Dietetics BFOD  2408 REG / RP

27-05-2024 ( Mon) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

4 Human Development BFOD 2409 REG / RP

29-05-2024 ( Wed) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

4 Maternal and Child Nutrition BFOD  2406 REG / RP

31-05-2024 ( Fri) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

4 Food Additives BFOD 2410 REG / RP

04-06-2024 ( Tue) Morning B.Sc. Nutrition & 

Dietetics

4 Human Physiology-II BFOD 1208 RP

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH
Food Technology

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY-2024)

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


